University of Idaho 2017-18 Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate:

U of Idaho Undergraduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$311.73	\$62.27	\$374.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$1,128.73	\$62.27	\$1,191.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$5,346.14	\$2,141.86	\$7,488.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$21,670.14	\$2,141.86	\$23,812.00

Graduate:

U of Idaho Graduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$429.73	\$62.27	\$492.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$1,336.73	\$62.27	\$1,399.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$6,722.14	\$2,141.86	\$8,864.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$23,046.14	\$2,141.86	\$25,188.00

Law:

U of Idaho Law Fees Paid in Addition to Above Graduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Law Fees	Total	
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$605.00	\$1,097.00	
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$605.00	\$2,004.00	
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$10,884.00	\$19,748.00	
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$10,884.00	\$36,072.00	

WUE:

U of Idaho WUE Fees in addition to in-state tuition and fees above.			Total
Full-time	academic year	\$3,744.00	\$11,232.00

Other fees in additon to the costs above			Fees	
Architecture Program Dedicated	semester	\$	651.00	
Architecture Program Dedicated	academic year	\$	1,302.00	
	part-time undergrad	\$	65.00	
	part-time graduate	\$	72.00	
Part-time In-Service - Undergrad	credit hour	\$	114.00	
Part-time In-Service - Graduate	credit hour	\$	143.00	
On-line course fee	credit hour	\$	35.00	

Estimated other costs:				
Room & Board	\$8,670.00	(\$3,322 board only for commuters living at home)		
Books & Supplies	\$1,292.00			
Transportation (estimate)	\$1,228.00	(\$ 894	for commuters living at home)	
Misc & Personal (estimate)	\$2,622.00	(\$2,864	for commuters l	iving at home)

From FY Tuition and Fee Schedule posted on theUI Budget Office website Compiled by Institutional Research & Assessment, Karan Mudaliar, 6/8/2017

estimated other costs from Student Financial Aid Office